Reentry Resources – Chatham County
Substance Use
Daymark Siler City – Carissa Brown (carbrown@daymarkrecovery.org)
Celebrate Recovery – Kristen Holcomb (kbholcomb82@gmail.com)
Chatham Recovery - dminges@chathamrecovery.com
Freedom House - Carol.M@fhrecovery.org
Renaissance Wellness Services 
AA
NA (Pittsboro)
NA (Siler City)
Clothing
PTA Thrift Store
Second Bloom - Samantha Owusu (samantha.owusu@chathamcountync.gov)
· Provides clothing and other needs for victims of domestic violence
Education/Employment
Chatham Library Computer Classes
· Provides free classes teaching different computer skills
Chatham Literacy Council
CCCC – Nikia Jefferies (njefferies@cccc.edu)
Vocational Rehab (Siler City, Chapel Hill) – Vickie Payne (vickie.payne@dhhs.nc.gov)
NC Works – Felicia Gilmore (careercenter@cccc.edu)
Chatham Trades 
· Provides employment and training for individuals with developmental disorders
Family Services
Chatham County Partnership for Children
Boys and Girls Club of Central Carolina
Communities in Schools - Tych Cowdin (tcowdin@cischatham.org)
Chatham County 4-H - Liz Mauney (liz_mauney@ncsu.edu)
Food 
CORA
West Chatham Food Pantry
St. Bart’s 
· Provides free lunches on Thursdays and free frozen entrees on Tuesdays
The Quiltmaker Café – Jennie Knowlton (info@thequiltmakercafe.org)
· A pay-what-you-can restaurant
Council on Aging
· Has a Meals on Wheels program and a food bank
Housing
Chatham Housing Authority
Love Chatham - Dakota Philbrick (dakota@lovechatham.org)
Salvation Army – Jane Wrenn (jane.wrenn@uss.salvationarmy.org)
Central Piedmont Community Action – Natasha Elliott (jacksonn@cpcanc.org)
Oxford House – Paula Harrington (paula.harrington@oxfordhouse.org)
· Housing for individuals recovering from substance use
Rebuilding Together of the Triangle 
· Offers low cost home repairs
Habitat for Humanity
Health
Piedmont Health Services – Siler City
Chatham Cares Community Pharmacy
Mental Health/Counseling
Caramore Community - Abbie Vaughn (avaughn@caramore.org)
Vaya – Meenal Khajuria (meenal.khajuria@vayahealth.com)
NAMI -  Barbara Maier (bmaier.namioc@gmail.com)
Standards-Based Solutions – Sarah Loggins (smloggins@sbsbhr.com)
El Futuro - Mary Jones (mjones@elfuturo-nc.org), Hayley Cruz (hcruz@elfuturo-nc.org)
XDS Cross Disability Services
· Various therapeutic programs for people with mental disabilities
Legal Services
Legal Aid Pittsboro
Transportation 
Chatham Transit
Sister2Sister
Council on Aging
Veteran Services
Chatham Veteran Services - Michael Daniels (michael.daniels@chathamcountync.gov)
Pittsboro VFW 
Other
Board of Elections - Chance Mashburn (chance.mashburn@chathamcountync.gov)
· All felons in North Carolina not currently incarcerated are eligible to vote
Chatham Health Department
· Offer many health services and programs for vulnerable populations
Council on Aging – Lacee Monte (lacee.monte@chathamcountync.gov)
Hispanic Liaison
